BRYCE WILLIAMS
CHRISTOPHER BELLO

KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD

DIRTY JOHN

KISHA JONES

JEROME MOON
RANDOLPH SUCHON
WILLIAM LEFFINGWELL
WILLIAM PREECE
SABIAN HOWARD
CASPER CHAVEZ

LEO ZAMARRIPA
WILLIAM MATTISON
ANDREW MOSS
KAUSHIK KANNAN
HENRY YU

NICHOLAS TORALBA
DANIEL KIM

RYAN OLIVE
NICHOLAS TORALBA
BRETT MCCORMICK
JORGE ALVARADO
JOSE JURADOPADILLA
JOSHUA NG

WILLIAM LEFFINGWELL
NED PRICE

DARRYL DURHAM
CHRISTOPHER BELLO
MEHMET CETINKAYA
BRETT MCCORMICK
DIRTY JOHN

ROEL GUERRERO
DAVID JASPERSON

56,800
50,300
49,300
48,100
34,500
29,100
28,100
24,800
23,100
21,800
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
16,400
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